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WTM

APPLICATIONS

five main fields of application.

Water Supply

Besides general water supply in municipal and industrial water works the 

Industrial pressure boosting

Industrial Liquid Transfer

HVAC

Irrigation

FEATURES

shaft.

motor, coupling, bearing bracket and impeller without disturbing the 
pump housing or pipe work.
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WTM 40/125 2900 rpm

MODEL
3 PH

400 V A

P
2 l/min

Q m3/h

0 300 400 450 600 700 800 Weight 

kgkW HP 0 18 24 27 36 42 48

H (m)

- - 33,2

2 -

2,2 3 23

Part Material

Cast Iron

Impeller

Shaft

P%
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2900 rpmWTM 40/160

MODEL
3 PH

400 V A

P
2 l/min

Q m3/h

0 300 400 450 600 700 800 Weight 

kgkW HP 0 18 24 27 36 42 48

3
H (m)

27,3 -

33

Part Material

Cast Iron

Impeller

Shaft

P%
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WTM 40/200 2900 rpm

MODEL
3 PH

400 V A

P
2 l/min

Q m3/h

0 300 400 450 600 700 800 Weight 

kgkW HP 0 18 24 27 36 42 48

H (m)
-

Part Material

Cast Iron

Impeller

Shaft

P%
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WTM 40/250 2900 rpm

Part Material

Cast Iron

Impeller

Shaft

MODEL
3 PH

400 V A

P
2 l/min

Q m3/h

0 300 400 450 600 700 800 Weight 

kgkW HP 0 18 24 27 36 42 48

H (m) 72

P%
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Dimensions

MODEL DNM DNA a h2 w x B1 c h1 m m1 n n1 s B H L K

32 223

32 223

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

322

322

322

272

272

372

372

372
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WTM

Dimensions

MODEL DNM DNA a h2 w x B1 C C1 h1 m m1 n n1 s B H L K

-

-

323 -

-

-

-

22
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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WTM

Dimensions

PN16 Flanges
DN D M G Holes Max.

Thickness
N° Ø

32

PN16 Flanges
DN D M G Holes Max.

Thickness
N° Ø

22

22


